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Full-time MBA Class of 2014  
Academic Program Schedule   

FT MBA Program 2012 Holidays & Notes 
MBA PREP August 6-24  

 

ORIENTATION August 27 – August 31  
 

Period 1- Integrated Foundations 
September 4 – October 26, 2012 
(Study Week Oct 15-19) 
(Exam Week Oct 22-26)  

Monday October 8 – Thanksgiving 
Sauder Case Competition Oct 19th – 21st 
(please note that all students are expected 
to attend the Case Competition to support 
the Year 2 MBA students) 

Period 2  October 29 – December 8, 2012 
(Exam Week Dec 3 – Dec 8) 

Sunday November 11 – Remembrance 
Day (Monday 12th  is the holiday in lieu 
of Nov. 11th) 

Integrated Business Plan Project December 10 – 14, 2012  

Holiday Break December 15 – January 1, 2013 Tuesday January 1 – New Year’s Day 

FT MBA Program 2013 Holidays 
Period 3 January 2 – February 9, 2013 

(Exam Week Feb 4 – Feb 9)  

Global Immersion February 11 – 24, 2013  

Period 4 February 25 – April 6, 2013 
(Exam Week Apr 2 – Apr 6) 

Friday March 29 – Good Friday 
Monday April 1 – Easter Monday 

Shared Value Project April 8 – 12, 2013  

Period 5 April 15 – May 25, 2013 
(Exam Week May 21 – May 25) Monday May 20 – Victoria Day 

Business in Society Project May 27 – 31, 2013  

Experiential Learning June 1 – September 2, 2013 
Monday July 1 – Canada Day 
Monday August 5 – B.C. Day 
Monday September 2 – Labour Day 

Period 6 TBD  

Global Case Competition TBD Monday October 14 - Thanksgiving 

Period 7 TBD Monday November 11 – Remembrance 
Day 

Integrated Capstone December 2013 (TBD)  
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